What is Included:
SX-ULPAN-SHIELD
Arduino Shield Evaluation Kit
The SX-ULPAN-SHIELD is a Wi-Fi module-based adapter board derived
from and compatible with Arduino form factor. It is designed to plug
into Arduino-compatible boards that contain a microcontroller (MCU),
such as the Freedom development kits from NXP (FRDM-K22F) or
boards from other MCU vendors that are derived from Arduino.

TCP socket support, DHCPv4, Neighbor discovery, broadcast, MTU
discovery, address auto con�g, and TCP zero copy
Ordering Information
SX-ULPAN-2401-SHIELD(US): Wi-Fi Tower Module for SX-ULPAN-2401
SX-ULPAN-2402-SHIELD(US): Wi-Fi Tower Module for SX-ULPAN-2402
Requires:
NXP Freedom Board for Kinetis K22 (FRDM-K22F)
silex technology is a registered trademark of silex technology, Inc.  Other product or brand names may be registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.
Technical information and speci�cations are subject to change without notice.  © 2016 silex technology, Inc.  All rights reserved.